The Three-Way Intermediate 90° connector provides finished connection to the exposed
ends of panel walls and windows above a four-way connector in change-of-height

configuration.

WHAT’S INCLUDED

Trim, corner brackets, attachment hardware.

WHAT’S EXCLUDED

Does not have a top cap.

NOTES

Available through Teknion’s Xpress Program.

PRODUCT OPTIONS

UNIC3

Three-Way Intermediate 90°

Height Finish
09, 13, 15, 22, 24, 37 AC Clear Anodized
Foundation
Mica
SAMPLE ORDER CODE
UNIC3 09 7
DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING
H
9/229 85
13 /330 119
15/ 381 122
22/559 160
24/610 165
371940 187
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